
Equipe 1 100723 ALOE MARIO

113331 DELMOTTE MARC

107428 FAFCHAMPS Jean-Louis Marcel

104882 GEETS Monique Augusta

114362 JURCABA Yvan Germaine

106225 LEVAUX Alain Marc

113735 POËS Bernard Albert

112606 REMACLE Albert Léopold

102818 TOPPETS Jeannie Victorine

Equipe 2 109693 CASAMENTO Ignazio

112249 KEUSTERS Luc Hubert

102287 LAMIS Yvon Jean

107668 LESNIANSKI Jerzy Grégor

112799 NACKAERTS Marcel Jean

104115 PHILIPPETH José Isidore

102604 PIAZZA Francesco

102847 RIOLO Jean

107166 TAVOLIERI Antonio

Equipe 3 106336 BAERT Charles Victor

110987 BASTIN Francis Marie

102723 BOULET Roger Marie

110207 COLOMBINI Claudio Antonio

115535 DELCLISARD Sabine Jeannine

105711 GLISENTI Giancarlo

106337 PETERS Francis Simon

107946 TRIVES Martine Emilienne

114321 WILLEMAERTS Anne Marie

B09 - MERCREDI



Equipe 4

Equipe 1 105366 BOURDOUX Jordy André

114617 DECROIX EMMANUEL

113331 DELMOTTE MARC

107428 FAFCHAMPS Jean-Louis Marcel

106225 LEVAUX Alain Marc

108250 NAEDENOEN Jason Emmanuel

151013 NOEL Jonathan Mickaël

113735 POËS Bernard Albert

112606 REMACLE Albert Léopold

Equipe 2 105421 BERTHOLOMÉ Nathalie

107770 DEFOURNY Lionel José

105411 LAMOUREUX Alain

112951 PELZER JEAN-CLAUDE

150802 PIRONNET Emmanuel André

101949 PLUMER Daniel Francois

100966 SCHAFFRATH Joëlle Charline

101234 TAINE David Roland

108270 VANSCHOOR Samuel Jean-Marie

B09 - VENDREDI

B09 - MERCREDI

FORFAIT



Equipe 3 109693 CASAMENTO Ignazio

114362 JURCABA Yvan Germaine

112249 KEUSTERS Luc Hubert

102287 LAMIS Yvon Jean

107668 LESNIANSKI Jerzy Grégor

112799 NACKAERTS Marcel Jean

102604 PIAZZA Francesco

102847 RIOLO Jean

107166 TAVOLIERI Antonio

Equipe 4 106336 BAERT Charles Victor

113633 BARREMAECKER Guy Louis

115706 COKAIKO Bastien Henri

102716 DELCLISARD ALICIA

115535 DELCLISARD Sabine Jeannine

104259 FIORELLO RIINA Salvatore

115724 FOSSION Laurent François

109399 LORQUET Marianne Josiane

106213 NAEDENOEN Louis Marie

Equipe 5 100293 BELDE René Guy

100317 BERTIER Jean Marc

104882 GEETS Monique Augusta

109657 JEHAE Jean-Pierre Joseph

106337 PETERS Francis Simon

109659 REMACLE Michaël Marie-Jeanne

100307 REQUILEZ Christiane Irène

109684 SAUVAGE Jean-Yves Louis

109656 WINANT Magali Sonia

B09 - VENDREDI


